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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 6 1

B74

B75

B82

B83

B90

B89

Bruno Xavier
TREE RUL BJJ

Koji Sato
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Nishida Atsushi
TEAM LEGNUM

Kiyoshi Kuwabara
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Junpei Kawarada
AMAZON FIGHT NOVA OPÇÃO

Eike Ueno
TREE RUL BJJ


